

LEVI CORYHOUSE

HELP RESTORE THE LEVI CORY HOUSE "PUT A PLAQUE IN IT"

Mountainside Restoration

Committee, Inc.

1385 Hwy. 22 East Mountainside, NJ 07092

Phone & Fax: 908-789-9420 E-mail: hetfieldhouse 1@ yahoo.com Individuals, groups and businesses can show their support of the Levi Cory House move and restoration by "putting a plaque in" the Levi Cory House. Permanent brass plaques will be placed inside the Levi Cory House (see below for pricing & ordering information) and will remain there for the life of the house. These plaques will indicate your sponsorship of the architectural features contained within the house such as doors, windows, fireplaces, stairways, or entire rooms!

You can show your support with a sponsorship, a dedication, an honor, or a memorial. Your plaque will be a forever reminder that you helped save and restore this historic house.

PRICING:

____Sponsor a room - \$5000 ____Sponsor a fireplace - \$3000 ____Sponsor a stairway - \$3000 ___Sponsor a doorway - \$2000 ____Sponsor a window - \$1000

Sponsorships are limited to the numbers of features present in the house and will be assigned on a first-come first-serve basis. You will be notified if your choice is unavailable.

ORDERING:

- Indicate your sponsorship by checking your choice above. You will be notified if your first choice is unavailable and you will have an opportunity to select another.
- Plaques will be sold until all features have been assigned.
- Checks can be made payable to: Mountainside Restoration Committee, Inc Mountainside Restoration Committee, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) charity – ID# 222-762-826/000
- Mail form, instructions & check: Mountainside Restoration Committee, c/o Carol Goggi, 1125 Ridge Drive, Mountainside, NJ 07092
- If you have questions, please call Carol at (908)789-9420.

Name/Business/Organization Name:	
Business/Organization Owner/Representative:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Authorized Signature:	
Plaque Inscription:	